
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S22BD-20900 R2189482

029.32

MORTGAGE CODE:    UPF-FTC

               
            
                
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

84.4984.49

45.9745.97

1,483.551,483.55

$1,614.01$1,614.01

671.49671.49

28.8728.87

20.9720.97

1,095.051,095.05

0.000.00

51.6051.60

520.49520.49

29.0529.05

193.67193.67

23.3023.30

$2,634.49$2,634.49

21.1821.18

65.4265.42

97.5097.50

654.78654.78

$838.88$838.88

$5,087.38$5,087.38

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

177,110 177,110

269,930 269,930

447,040 447,040

293,800 293,800

187,410 187,410

345,970 345,970

533,380 533,380

302,610 302,610

$4,948.00$4,948.00 $5,087.38$5,087.38

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,934.76$4,934.76

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

152.62
67.83

NONE

$4,934.76
$3,323.76
$1,695.80

R2189482

               
            
                
                 

NOBLE CROSSING, LOT 21, ACRES .15

SITUS: 7934 SW PATIENCE DR,




